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3:11-cv-02352-M WIAV Networks, LLC v. Dell Inc. et al
Barbara M.G. Lynn, presiding
Date filed: 09/12/2011
Date terminated: 02/08/2013
Date of last filing: 02/08/2013

Attorneys

Vincent J Allen
Carstens & Cahoon
PO Box 802334
13760 Noel Road Suite 900
Dallas, TX 75380-2334 . WIAV Networks, LLC
972/367-2001 representing (Plaintiff)
972/367-2002 (fax)
allen@cclaw.com
Assigned: 09/12/2011
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

WIAYV Networks, LL.C
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Defendant)

Jason W Cook
Alston & Bird LLP
2828 North Harwood Street
Suite 1800
Dallas, TX 75201 Dell Tnc
214/922-3407 representing d. ;
214/922-3899 (fax) (Defendant)
jason.cook@alston.com

Assigned: 10/03/2011

LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Shaun W Hassett
Alston & Bird LI P
2828 N Harwood
Suite 1800

Dallas, TX 75201
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214/922-3864 (f1x)

shaun hassett@alston.com
Assigned: 09/07/2012
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Rex Hwang
Law Office of Rex Hwang
660 South Figueroa Street
Suite 2300
Los Angeles, CA 90017
213/623-2221
thwang@lhlaw.com
Assigned: 09/29/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

representing

Kamran Jivani

Alston & Bird LLP

1201 W Peachtree St

Atlanta, GA 30309

404/881-4631

kamran jivani@alston.com
Assigned: 12/13/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

representing

Johnson Kuncheria

Baker Botts LLP

2001 Ross Ave

Suite 600

Dallas, TX 75201-2980

214/953-6674

214/661-4674 (fax)

johnson.kuncheria@bakerbotts.com
Assigned: 10/27/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

representing
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WIAV Networks, LLC
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Defendant)

WIAYV Networks, LL.C
(Plaintiff)

Dell Inc.
(Defendant)

Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Claimant)

Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013

(Defendant)
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Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013

(Counter Claimant)
Roshan Suresh Mansinghani
Baker Botts LLP
2001 Ross Ave
Is)ma')IOX 75201 Research In Motion Corporation
. representing TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
214/553-6737 (Counter Claimant)
214/661-4737 (fax)
roshan.mansinghani@bakerbotts.com
Assigned: 01/17/2012
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Defendant)
Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Claimant)
Michael J Newton
Alston & Bird LLP
2828 North Harwood Street
Suite 1800
Dallas, TX 75201 _ Dell Inc.
214/922-3423 Tepresentng  Defendant)
214/922-3899 (fax)
mike.newton@alston.com
Assigned: 12/13/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Dwayne C Norton
Alston & Bird LLP
2828 N Harwood St
Suite 1800
Dallas, TX 75201 : Dell Inc.
214/922-3437 TEPIeSeNg  yefendant)
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dwayne.norton@alston.com
Assigned: 10/03/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael G Oleinik
Law Office of Michael G Oleinik
660 South Figueroa Street
Suite 2300
Los Angeles, CA 90017
mokinik@hlaw.com
Assigned: 09/29/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

representing

Kurt M Pankratz

Baker Botts - Dallas

2001 Ross Ave

Suite 600

Dallas, TX 75201-2980

214/953-6584

kurt.pankratz@bakerbotts.com
Assigned: 10/06/2011
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

representing

Mark L Sutton
Law Office of Mark L Sutton
660 South Figueroa Street
Suite 2300
Los Angeles, CA 90017
213/623-2221
msutton@hlaw.com
Assigned: 09/29/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

representing
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WIAY Networks, LL.C
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Defendant)

WIAYV Networks, LLC
(Plaintiff)

Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Claimant)

Research In Motion Corporation
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013

(Defendant)

WIAYV Networks, LLC
TERMINATED: 01/22/2013
(Counter Defendant)
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WIAYV Networks, LL.C
(Plaintiff)
Stacey Garrett White
Alston & Bird LLP
2828 North Harwood Street
Suite 1800
Dallas, TX 75201-2708 Dell Inc.
214-922-3425 TOPOSEINE. o ]
214-922-3865 (fax)
stacey.white@alston.com
Assigned: 10/03/2011
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
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